Scholarship Foundation For Hide-A-Way Lake Students



Yes!!! I would like to donate to the Scholarship Foundation for Hide-A-Way Lake Students.

I am enclosing my check in the amount of \$_____.

Name _____

Address _____

The Scholarship Foundation for Hide-A-Way Lake Students is a non-profit organization of HAWL residents. **This organization is not a part of Hide-A-Way Lake Club, Inc.** but is a separate entity and has no affiliation with the Club. Therefore, accounting of checks must be separate from HAWL dues payment and mailed in a separate envelope addressed to:

Scholarship Foundation for Hide-A-Way Lake Students, PO Box 53, Carriere, MS 39426